TranzX North America Spare Parts Catalogue
Updated 4-6-2020 Hot Lap Jump Seat Kitsuma Ext 125mm Kitsuma Ext 150mm+ Kitsuma Air Kitsuma Int 30.9/31.6 Kitsuma Int 34.9 Quarry Skyline
Cartridges SKU YSI01 YSP01V YSP19 YSP29 YSP32A YSP23 YSP39 YSP28 YSP15
YSP12/ Travel: 80mm S-CTG-YSP12-80
YSP12/ Travel: 100mm S-CTG-YSP12-100
YSP12/ Travel: 125mm S-CTG-YSP12-125
YSP12/ Travel: 150mm S-CTG-YSP12-150
YSP23/ Travel: 100mm S-CTG-YSP23-100 X
YSP23/ Travel: 125mm S-CTG-YSP23-125 X
YSP23/ Travel: 150mm S-CTG-YSP23-150 X
YSP23/ Travel: 170mm S-CTG-YSP23-170 X
YSP23/ Travel: 200mm S-CTG-YSP23-200 X
YSP32/ Travel: 100mm S-CTG-YSP32-100 X
YSP32/ Travel: 125mm S-CTG-YSP32-125 X
YSP32/ Travel: 150mm S-CTG-YSP32-150 X
YSP32/ Travel: 170mm S-CTG-YSP32-170 X
YSP32/ Travel: 200mm S-CTG-YSP32-200 X
YSP15/ Travel: 80mm S-CTG-YSP15-80 X
YSP15/ Travel: 100mm S-CTG-YSP15-100 X
YSP15/ Travel: 120mm S-CTG-YSP15-120 X
YSP15/ Travel: 125mm S-CTG-YSP15-125 X
YSP18/ Travel: 80mm S-CTG-YSP18-80
YSP18/ Travel: 100mm S-CTG-YSP18-100
YSP18/ Travel: 120mm S-CTG-YSP18-120
YSP18/ Travel: 130mm S-CTG-YSP18-130
YSP18/ Travel: 150mm S-CTG-YSP18-150
YSP39/ Travel: 100mm S-CTG-YSP39-100 X
YSP39/ Travel: 125mm S-CTG-YSP39-125 X
YSP39/ Travel: 150mm S-CTG-YSP39-150 X
YSP39/ Travel: 170mm S-CTG-YSP39-170 X
YSP39/ Travel: 200mm S-CTG-YSP39-200 X
YSP38/ Travel: 70mm S-CTG-YSP38-70
YSP38/ Travel: 90mm S-CTG-YSP38-90
YSP38/ Travel: 110mm S-CTG-YSP38-110
Saddle Clamps with Hardware
All 2 bolts 30.9-31.6-34.9 Size posts S-SCUL3 X X X X X X X X X
All 2 bolts 27.2 Size posts S-SCUL2
All 2 bolts posts S-SCULALL X X X X X X X X X
Bushings
Bushings/ For YSP23, YSP32, YSI01-30.9-31.6 Size S-BSH-23-32-01 X X X
Bushings/ For YSP39 S-BSH-39 X
Bushings/ For YSP07, YSP12 S-BSH-07-12
Bushings/ For YSP15, YSP18 S-BSH-15-18 X
Bushings/ For YSP11 S-BSH-11
Bushings/ For YSP38, YSI01-27.2 Size S-BSH-38-I01
Bushings/ For YSP36, YSE01-27.2 Size S-BSH-36-E01
Bushings/ For YSI05, YSI13 S-BSH-05-13
Wiper, O Ring Seal and Spring
YSP12, YSP07 S-SL-ASY-12-07
YSP23, YSP32, YSI05, YSI13, YSI01, YSE01-30.9-31.6 Size S-SL-ASY-MULT X X X
YSP39 S-SL-ASY-39 X
YSP15, YSP18, YSP19 S-SL-ASY-15-18-19 X
YSP11, YSP36, YSE01-27.2 Size S-SL-ASY-11-36-01
YSP38, YSI01-27.2 Size S-SL-ASY-38-01 X
Brass Keys
5x33x2.3/ For YSP07, YSP15, YSP18 S-BK-2.3-07-15-18 X
5x25x2.3/ For YSP12, YSP36, YSP38, YSI01-27.2, YSE01-27.2 S-BK-2.3-12-36-38-01 X
5x25x3/ For YSP01, YSP02 S-BK-3.0-01-02
YSP23, YSP32, YSI05, YSI13, YSI01, YSE01 S-BK-MULT X X X X
YSP39 S-BK-39 X
5x33x2/ For YSP11 S-BK-11
Misc
Composite 1x Lever/ Model: YSP-PLQ S-DPL1X
Mid-cap dust cover ext routed posts YSP-DSTCOVER X X